Full Name
Abigail Lee
Ada Parker
Alexander Scott
Alexander Walker
Alice Foster
Alice Gray
Amelia Edwards
Amelia Rodriguez
Ana Martinez
Angela Merkel
Aria Baker
Arthur Collins
Asher Morris
Asher Perez
Aubrey Roberts
Aurora Edwards
Ava Martin
Ava Wilson
Benjamin Adams
Benjamin Campbell
Caleb Turner
Carlos Slim Helu
Charlotte Evans
Charlotte Robinson
Chloe Green
Chloe Hall
Claire Dubois
Clara Morris
Cora Rivera
Daniel Nelson
David Lee
Eleanor Rogers
Eleanor Sanchez
Eleanor Wright
Eliza Stewart
Ella Hall
Ellie Bell
Elon Musk
Emily White
Emma Phillips
Emma White
Ethan Miller
Evelyn Baker
Evelyn Gray
Ezra Reed

Guardian Capitol - Clients

Personal Phone Checking Balance

+‘| *kk kkk 2278
+‘| *k%k kkk 2850
+‘| *kk kkk 7722
+‘| *k%k kkk 3674
+‘| *kk kkk 8605
+‘| *k%k kkk 7887
+‘| *kk kkk 761 6
+‘| *k%k kkk 4459
+52 ok %4k 9845
+4Q #k %k 1133
47 *¥x kxx 7807
+‘| *k%k kkk 1505
47 *x kxx 4270
+‘| *k%k kkk 6085
+1 ok 0k 2087
+‘| *k%k kkk 5234
47 *H% %k% 3072
+‘| *k%k kkk 1113
+‘| *kk kkk 61 1 0
+‘| *k%k kkk 5435
47 *¥% *k%x 8704
+52 ok ok 4301
47 *¥* *kx 5628
+‘| *k%k kkk 8869
47 *¥x *kx 3270
+‘| *kk kkk 8088
+33 ok %k 6677
+‘| *kk kkk 2476
+'| *kk kkk 6547
+‘| *kk kkk 821 2
+'| *kk kkk 9981
+‘| *kk kkk 7081
+'| k%% kkk 3653
+‘| *kk kkk 3441
+'| k%% kkk 4576
+‘| *kk kkk 271 8
+'| k%% kkk 5035
+‘| *kk kkk 0000
+'| k%% kkk 4444
+‘| *kk kkk 3572
+‘| k%% kkk 61 05
+‘| *kk kkk 2239
+‘| k%% kkk 9442
+‘| *kk kkk 9246
+‘| k%% kkk 6528

$62,950.88 USD
$5,866.11 USD
$7,200.00 USD
$98,846.12 USD
$31,362.32 USD
$98,325.54 USD
$13,900.43 USD
$90,140.10 USD
$4,321.50 USD
$980,000.00 USD
$92,986.56 USD
$7,194.88 USD
$10,891.32 USD
$1,442.11 USD
$68,731.11 USD
$69,485.11 USD
$93,875.32 USD
$330.00 USD
$22,300.00 USD
$91,475.77 USD
$77,205.34 USD
$3,500,000.00 USD
$25,302.21 USD
$94,393.77 USD
$51,324.55 USD
$7,100.90 USD
$10,000.00 USD
$45,522.67 USD
$91,148.90 USD
$9,000.00 USD
$15,500.00 USD
$66,436.77 USD
$80,194.32 USD
$55,033.77 USD
$631.10 USD
$46,231.56 USD
$46,513.11 USD
$22,000,000.00 USD
$2,000.80 USD
$6,638.12 USD
$90,910.56 USD
$12,500.00 USD
$40,000.00 USD
$56,400.90 USD
$89,867.90 USD

Savings Balance
$37,233.99 USD
$139,746.22 USD
$8,900.00 USD
$67,940.34 USD
$197,588.43 USD
$28,941.67 USD
$12,401.54 USD
$170,224.21 USD
$6,789.25 USD
$2,300,000.00 USD
$193,902.78 USD
$37,803.99 USD
$163,090.43 USD
$74,951.22 USD
$175,176.22 USD
$54,004.22 USD
$76,287.43 USD
$110.00 USD
$41,000.00 USD
$117,198.88 USD
$27,053.45 USD
$12,000,000.00 USD
$99,787.32 USD
$125,878.99 USD
$194,805.66 USD
$65,000.10 USD
$22,000.00 USD
$51,003.78 USD
$132,156.12 USD
$2,300.00 USD
$38,000.00 USD
$92,055.88 USD
$51,670.43 USD
$92,159.88 USD
$193,617.21 USD
$191,380.78 USD
$82,395.22 USD
$150,000,000.00 USD
$4,500.20 USD
$37,532.34 USD
$166,752.78 USD
$9,100.00 USD
$2,300.00 USD
$187,135.12 USD
$37,832.12 USD

Trust Fund Balance
$750.00 USD
$400.00 USD
$2,000.00 USD
$2,300.00 USD
$412,932.54 USD
$136,132.78 USD
$150.00 USD
$472,116.32 USD
$1,234.56 USD
$7,800,000.00 USD
$169,520.90 USD
$250.00 USD
$431,331.54 USD
$500.00 USD
$449,832.33 USD
$217,865.33 USD
$430,279.54 USD
$25.00 USD
$150,000.00 USD
$1,500.00 USD
$1,500.00 USD
$42,000,000.00 USD
$800.00 USD
$1,500.00 USD
$173,398.77 USD
$800.00 USD
$95,000.00 USD
$214,042.90 USD
$4,353.34 USD
$120.00 USD
$120,000.00 USD
$141,461.99 USD
$409,383.54 USD
$262,080.99 USD
$50.00 USD
$4,500.00 USD
$7,000.00 USD
$970,000,000.00 USD
$500.00 USD
$381,491.56 USD
$492,975.90 USD
$50,000.00 USD
$700.00 USD
$198,146.34 USD
$198,877.34 USD



Full Name
Ezra Scott
Felix Carter
Fernando Alonso
Freya Edwards
Gabriel Nelson

Genevieve Roberts
George R.R. Martin

Georgia Reed
Grace Hill

Personal Phone Checking Balance

+‘| *kk kkk 9785
+‘| *kk kkk 4040
+34 %k 6% 9009
+‘| *kk kkk 8874
+‘| *kk kkk 4242
+‘| *kk kkk 3681
+‘| *kk kkk 4321
+‘| *kk kkk 61 63
+‘| *kk kkk 5795

Grayson Hernandez +1 *** *** 8907

Grayson Sanchez

Hannah Carter
Harper Green
Hazel Sanchez
Hazel Scott
Henry Brooks
Henry Clark
Iris Bailey
Isabella Nelson

+‘| *kk kkk 21 54
+‘| *kk kkk 1743
+‘| *kk kkk 9649
+‘| *kk kkk 81 73
+‘| *kk kkk 9359
+‘| *kk kkk 81 36
+‘| *kk kkk 1029
+‘| *kk kkk 8648
+‘| *kk kkk 6787

Isabella Thompson +1 *** *** 5544

Jack Mitchell
James King
Jasper Baker
Jeff Bezos
Jessica Brown
John Doe
Jonathan Smith
Julia Park
Julian Green
Layla King
Layla Morris
LeBron James
Leo Bell

Leo Lewis

Leo Phillips
Leo Russell
Levi Stewart
Liam Carter
Liam Jackson
Lily Wright
Lucas Allen
Lucas Collins
Lucy Phillips
Luna Parker
Luna Perry
Mark Zuckerberg
Mason Garcia

+‘| *k%k kkk 461 3
1 ok ok 2244
+‘| *k%k kkk 2031
41 ok ok 2299
+‘| *k%k kkk 1871
+‘| *kk kkk 551 ‘I
+‘| *k%k kkk 3928
+82 ok ok 8172
+‘| *k%k kkk 7049
+‘| *kk kkk 8223
+‘| *k%k kkk 4404
+‘| *kk kkk 991 2
+‘| *k%k kkk 4747
+‘| *kk kkk 3871
+‘| *%k%k kkk 21 94
+‘| *kk kkk 9844
+‘| *k%k kkk 8458
+‘| *kk kkk 771 8
+‘| *k%k kkk 81 ‘I 0
+‘| *kk kkk ‘I 199
+‘I *%k%k kkk 7236
+‘| *kk kkk 2207
+‘I *%k%k kkk 6061
+‘| *kk kkk 8205
+‘I *k%k kkk 421 3
+‘| *kk kkk 8888
+‘I *k%k kkk 731 3

$47,588.56 USD
$40,693.99 USD
$2,000,000.00 USD
$77,543.55 USD
$33,230.90 USD
$55,022.12 USD
$1,400,000.00 USD
$13,368.44 USD
$18,997.43 USD
$14,569.78 USD
$40,595.22 USD
$97,118.34 USD
$2,300.50 USD
$36,959.10 USD
$41,756.90 USD
$37,554.56 USD
$7,703.45 USD
$6,042.54 USD
$44,286.12 USD
$6,889.67 USD
$500.00 USD
$3,300.00 USD
$89,246.55 USD
$18,500,000.00 USD
$2,300.90 USD
$1,150.75 USD
$68,000.00 USD
$9,300.10 USD
$45,025.12 USD
$77,207.23 USD
$87,362.55 USD
$3,200,000.00 USD
$73,707.10 USD
$73,019.55 USD
$45,067.77 USD
$44,567.88 USD
$60,980.77 USD
$63,819.34 USD
$40,489.23 USD
$920.70 USD
$8,239.90 USD
$19,570.67 USD
$69,898.56 USD
$87,403.12 USD
$40,183.32 USD
$9,900,000.00 USD
$51,628.99 USD

Savings Balance
$9,619.78 USD
$93,529.01 USD
$6,000,000.00 USD
$113,656.66 USD
$94,325.12 USD
$170,550.23 USD
$3,800,000.00 USD
$34,168.55 USD
$169,688.54 USD
$141,734.90 USD
$113,376.33 USD
$145,654.56 USD
$25,000.25 USD
$6,419.21 USD
$144,377.11 USD
$99,728.78 USD
$83,533.67 USD
$84,442.67 USD
$161,942.23 USD
$38,224.88 USD
$4,800.00 USD
$1,200.00 USD
$193,701.66 USD
$200,000,000.00 USD
$1,200.40 USD
$4,300.10 USD
$5,500.00 USD
$5,800.30 USD
$56,775.34 USD
$40,268.45 USD
$34,574.66 USD
$18,000,000.00 USD
$93,951.21 USD
$18,721.66 USD
$144,388.88 USD
$20,410.99 USD
$25,105.88 USD
$144,309.45 USD
$101,255.45 USD
$4,300.90 USD
$103,196.12 USD
$161,004.78 USD
$95,686.67 USD
$8,967.23 USD
$77,292.43 USD
$110,000,000.00 USD
$180,001.01 USD

Trust Fund Balance
$440,627.90 USD
$350.00 USD
$20,000,000.00 USD
$220,248.77 USD
$7,800.00 USD
$600.00 USD
$22,000,000.00 USD
$262,096.66 USD
$12,000.00 USD
$2,301.12 USD
$402,120.44 USD
$2,900.00 USD
$400.00 USD
$300.00 USD
$700.00 USD
$1,500.00 USD
$61,630.89 USD
$354,689.78 USD
$900.00 USD
$2,100.00 USD
$250,000.00 USD
$100.00 USD
$2,000.00 USD
$1,500,000,000.00 USD
$150.00 USD
$789.00 USD
$11,000.00 USD
$1,000.00 USD
$3,500.00 USD
$245,820.67 USD
$300.00 USD
$65,000,000.00 USD
$1,000.00 USD
$1,100.00 USD
$3,200.00 USD
$500.00 USD
$55,158.99 USD
$1,100.00 USD
$8,765.00 USD
$50.00 USD
$1,800.00 USD
$2,100.00 USD
$950.00 USD
$369,832.45 USD
$1,100.00 USD
$500,000,000.00 USD
$9,500.00 USD



Full Name
Mason Parker
Maya Foster
Mia Lewis
Michael Chen
Mila Collins
Milo Foster
Naomi Osaka
Noah Anderson
Noah Baker
Noah Clark
Nora Cook
Nova Brooks
Oliver Perez
Olivia Davis
Olivia Thomas
Oscar Kim
Owen Campbell
Penelope Stewart
Penelope Young
Ruby Price
Ryder Kim
Salma Hayek
Samuel Perez
Sarah Johnson
Scarlett Campbell
Scarlett Martinez
Sebastian Lopez
Sebastian Reed
Seraphina Green
Silas Evans
Silas Long
Sophia Harris
Sophia Roberts
Sophia Taylor
Stella Coleman
Theodore Rogers
Victoria Carter
Victoria Turner
Violet Rogers
Warren Buffett
William Green
William Turner
Willow Cook
Willow Nelson
Wyatt Evans
Zoe Scott

Personal Phone Checking Balance

+‘| k%% kkk 5693
+‘| *kk kkk 71 65
+‘| *%%k kkk 9630
+‘| *kk kkk 7799
+‘| k%% kkk 4383
+‘| *kk kkk 9525
+81 ok ok 3399
+‘| *kk kkk 1734
+‘| k%% kkk 581 6
+‘| *kk kkk 21 O‘I
+‘| k%% kkk 8003
+‘| *kk kkk 4471
+‘| k%% kkk 5975
+‘| *kk kkk 7764
+‘| k%% kkk 1278
+‘| *kk kkk 2966
+1 *k%k kkk 2649
+‘| *kk kkk 9247
+1 *%k%k kkk 201 ‘I
+‘| *kk kkk 9348
+‘I *%k%k kkk 431 ‘I
+‘| *kk kkk 6655
+‘I *%k%k kkk 61 65
+1 %k ik 7008
+‘I *k%k kkk 9081
+‘| *kk kkk 6701
+‘I *k%k kkk 51 20
+‘| *kk kkk 21 55
+‘I *k%k kkk 9432
+‘| *kk kkk 9497
+‘I *k%k kkk 4693
+‘| *kk kkk 6424
+‘I *%k%k kkk 181 0
+‘| *kk kkk 7752
+‘I *k%k kkk 7391
+‘| *kk kkk 9683
+‘I *%k%k kkk 31 55
+‘| *kk kkk 2388
+‘I *k%k kkk 8826
+‘| *kk kkk 9933
+‘I *%k%k kkk 4521
+‘| *kk kkk 3933
+‘I *k%k kkk 1348
+‘| *kk kkk 6300
+‘| *k%k kkk 561 0
+‘| *kk kkk 7809

$66,226.99 USD
$62,585.99 USD
$1,280.50 USD
$7,800.25 USD
$63,068.44 USD
$14,334.33 USD
$600,000.00 USD
$46,789.12 USD
$26,087.88 USD
$4,900.00 USD
$91,341.56 USD
$87,587.90 USD
$42,591.22 USD
$4,800.15 USD
$59,484.78 USD
$64,909.67 USD
$60,081.78 USD
$85,173.90 USD
$51,250.34 USD
$6,719.55 USD
$48,275.32 USD
$2,400,000.00 USD
$39,023.78 USD
$1,100.30 USD
$4,612.99 USD
$42,878.23 USD
$87,629.10 USD
$91,144.10 USD
$16,424.33 USD
$62,516.33 USD
$69,573.56 USD
$16,124.89 USD
$98,171.56 USD
$12,200.40 USD
$82,578.10 USD
$39,348.11 USD
$500.00 USD
$98,499.44 USD
$99,508.67 USD
$1,000,000.00 USD
$920.60 USD
$47,113.90 USD
$85,902.77 USD
$40,598.77 USD
$7,637.56 USD
$92,944.67 USD

Savings Balance
$24,031.10 USD
$6,768.10 USD
$2,900.70 USD
$15,000.50 USD
$125,041.55 USD
$71,556.44 USD
$2,100,000.00 USD
$99,476.34 USD
$62,639.99 USD
$18,700.00 USD
$155,144.78 USD
$151,882.12 USD
$65,527.33 USD
$7,300.60 USD
$119,857.90 USD
$142,697.78 USD
$190,241.90 USD
$59,474.11 USD
$94,389.56 USD
$165,489.66 USD
$63,126.43 USD
$8,300,000.00 USD
$123,073.90 USD
$5,800.90 USD
$125,285.01 USD
$128,294.56 USD
$61,080.21 USD
$146,534.21 USD
$159,869.44 USD
$127,928.44 USD
$136,104.78 USD
$174,174.11 USD
$149,685.67 USD
$89,000.75 USD
$124,245.21 USD
$117,876.22 USD
$15,000.00 USD
$185,925.55 USD
$187,116.78 USD
$80,000,000.00 USD
$2,300.80 USD
$154,999.01 USD
$46,368.88 USD
$192,928.88 USD
$193,609.78 USD
$69,658.89 USD

Trust Fund Balance
$400.00 USD
$449,342.21 USD
$300.00 USD
$3,000.10 USD
$4,554.66 USD
$1,900.00 USD
$4,500,000.00 USD
$295,528.56 USD
$131,358.10 USD
$75,000.00 USD
$129,585.90 USD
$265,397.34 USD
$55,379.44 USD
$900.25 USD
$300,987.12 USD
$800.00 USD
$2,000.00 USD
$750.00 USD
$600.00 USD
$454,521.77 USD
$2,000.00 USD
$45,000,000.00 USD
$1,500.00 USD
$250.75 USD
$1,000.00 USD
$403,650.78 USD
$144,493.32 USD
$372,416.32 USD
$1,200.00 USD
$1,800.00 USD
$800.00 USD
$15,000.00 USD
$47,435.78 USD
$5,000.00 USD
$2,500.00 USD
$408,210.33 USD
$75,000.00 USD
$22,847.66 USD
$9,200.00 USD
$500,000,000.00 USD
$120.00 USD
$600.00 USD
$289,551.99 USD
$900.00 USD
$405,406.90 USD
$86,364.10 USD



